
From: Terry White <twhite@gafoods.com>
Required: Terry Whitetwhite@gafoods.com

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
David Karpandkarpan@gafoods.com 
David Haugendhaugen@sunmeadow.com 
John Harrisonjharrison@sunmeadow.com

Subject: South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office Meeting
Location: 1301 Gevais St. Suite 350, Columbia, South Carolina 

When: 11/5/2014 10:00:00 AM - 11:30:00 AM

South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging/GA Foods Meeting 
Wednesday, November 5, 2014

1301 Gervais St. Suite 350 
Columbia, South Carolina 29201

10:00 a.m.

Agenda
The opportunity for the Office on Aging and GA Foods to discuss Director Tony Kester's charge to implement a 

statewide frozen home delivered meals program and discuss next-steps
1. Overview-Director Kester
1. Program Design-Director Kester/staff
2. Target population/projected number of participants
3. Geographic areas to be served
4. GA Foods/existing caterers role
1. Contracting Process-Director Kester/staff
2. Emergency contract/contract period
3. Reimbursement rate
4. GA invoicing/payment process
1. GA Products/Services
2. Total Meal System (TMS)
3. Delivery process
4. Member Call Center
5. Other-TBD
1. Next-Steps 
1. Adjournment
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